Name

Adam Deras
Adam Dresser
Adam Mendonca
Adam Rich

Al Koss

Alan Barbian

Alan Dyck

Alan G Christensen
Aleta M Eng
Alexis Collins
Alisha D Knaub
Amy Ballard

Amy C Barker
Amy Ziegler
Anabele Cornejo
Andi E Falsetto
Andrea G Martinez
Andrew T Peavy
Angela D Parker
Angela J Coleman
Angela M Crawford
Angelica G Johnson
Anita B Dungan
Ann Lugibill

Ann Westling
Anne E Black
Anne Janik

Anne Kramer
Anne M Williams
Annemarie LaPalme
Annette G Gomez
Annette Heckart
Anthony Elledge
Anthony Madrid
Anthony Pereira
Antoinetta Grant
April M Rand
Arthur S Elek
Aurea Moragon
Autumn Jauck
Barb G Masinton
Barbara Burgan
Barbara Miranda
Barbara Timock
Barry Lilly

Barth Hamberg
Becky Zahn
Benjamin C Romero
Bert Spear

Beth A ODonnell

Report

NotesName

Adam Deras/R5/USDAFS

Adam Dresser/R5/USDAFS
Adam Mendonca/R3/USDAFS
Adam Rich/R5/USDAFS

Al Koss/R3/USDAFS

Alan Barbian/R9/USDAFS

Alan Dyck/R6/USDAFS

Alan G Christensen/R6/USDAFS
Aleta M Eng/R6/USDAFS

Alexis Collins/R4/USDAFS
Alisha D Knaub/R1/USDAFS
Amy Ballard/R2/USDAFS

Amy C Barker/R4/USDAFS
Amy Ziegler/R5/USDAFS
Anabele Cornejo/R5/USDAFS
Andi E Falsetto/R4/USDAFS
Andrea G Martinez/R3/USDAFS
Andrew T Peavy/WO/USDAFS
Angela D Parker/R5/USDAFS
Angela J Coleman/R10/USDAFS
Angela M Crawford/R6/USDAFS
Angelica G Johnson/R6/USDAFS
Anita B Dungan/WO/USDAFS
Ann Lugibil/R8/USDAFS

Ann Westling/R5/USDAFS

Anne E Black/RMRS/USDAFS
Anne Janik/R2/USDAFS

Anne Kramer/IRM/USDAFS
Anne M Williams/R2/USDAFS
Annemarie LaPalme/R10/USDAFS
Annette G Gomez/R3/USDAFS
Annette Heckart/R10/USDAFS
Anthony Elledge/SRS/USDAFS
Anthony Madrid/R3/USDAFS
Anthony Pereira/R3/USDAFS
Antoinetta Grant/WO/USDAFS
April M Rand/R10/USDAFS
Arthur S Elek/R3/USDAFS
Aurea Moragon/R8/USDAFS
Autumn Jauck/R9/USDAFS
Barb G Masinton/R2/USDAFS
Barbara Burgan/R4/USDAFS
Barbara Miranda/R5/USDAFS
Barbara Timock/R2/USDAFS
Barry Lilly/WO/USDAFS

Barth Hamberg/R10/USDAFS
Becky Zahn/R6/USDAFS
Benjamin C Romero/R3/USDAFS
Bert Spear/PSW/USDAFS

Beth A ODonnell/R3/USDAFS

Email
aderas@fs.fed.us
adresser@fs.fed.us
amendonca@fs.fed.us
arich@fs.fed.us
akoss; akoss@fs.fed.us
abarbian@fs.fed.us
adyck@fs.fed.us
agchristensen@fs.fed.us
aeng@fs.fed.us
acollins02@fs.fed.us
aknaub@fs.fed.us
aballard@fs.fed.us
abarker@fs.fed.us
aziegler@fs.fed.us
acornejo@fs.fed.us
afalsetto@fs.fed.us
agmartinez@fs.fed.us
apeavy@fs.fed.us
adparker@fs.fed.us
ajcoleman@fs.fed.us
amcrawford@fs.fed.us
agjohnson@fs.fed.us
abdungan@fs.fed.us
alugibill@fs.fed.us
awestling@fs.fed.us
aeblack@fs.fed.us
ajanik@fs.fed.us
akramer@fs.fed.us
awilliams@fs.fed.us
alapalme@fs.fed.us
aggomez@fs.fed.us
aheckart@fs.fed.us
aelledge@fs.fed.us
amadrid@fs.fed.us
apereira@fs.fed.us
agrant@fs.fed.us
arand@fs.fed.us
aelek@fs.fed.us
amoragon@fs.fed.us
ajauck@fs.fed.us
bmasinton@fs.fed.us
bburgan@fs.fed.us
bmiranda@fs.fed.us
btimock@fs.fed.us
blily@fs.fed.us
bhamberg@fs.fed.us
bzahn@fs.fed.us
bromero@fs.fed.us
bspear@fs.fed.us
bodonnell@fs.fed.us




Betsy J Evans
Bette L Cooney
Betty Blocker

Bill Westbrook

BJ Duffy

Bob Magon
Bonnie Luckman
Bonnie Wyatt
Boyd R Turner
Bradley G Smith
Brian J Neilson
Brian Wing
Bridget A Brown
Brienne M Untalan
Bruce Jeske
Bruce Julagay
Bruce L Anderson
Bryan Armel
Bryan Fons

Buck Sanchez
Candy Sargent
Carin L Christensen
Carl Madson
Carla Dolsman
Carlie Magill
Carmen Wanner
Carol A Goularte
Carol Ayer
**Carol L Clark
Carol L Forney
Carol Trokey
Carol Whitlock
Caroline E Metzler
Carolyn K Shedd
Carolyn M Higgins
Carolyn Upton
Cass Cairns
Cassandra Butz
Cassie M Rice
Catherine Salm
Cathie Schmidlin
Cathy Fox

Cathy Y Slover
Cedric M Selby
Chad C Hood
Charles A Jones
Charles Gill
Charles Lindemuth
Charles M McLeod
Charles Reger
Charlotte Wiggins

Report

Betsy J Evans/R1/USDAFS
Bette L Cooney/R6/USDAFS
Betty Blocker/R1/USDAFS

Bill Westbrook/R2/USDAFS

BJ Duffy/R2/USDAFS

Bob Magon/R3/USDAFS
Bonnie Luckman/R4/USDAFS
Bonnie Wyatt/WO/USDAFS
Boyd R Turner/R5/USDAFS
Bradley G Smith/R6/USDAFS
Brian J Neilson/R10/USDAFS
Brian Wing/PSW/USDAFS
Bridget A Brown/R10/USDAFS
Brienne M Untalan/R3/USDAFS
Bruce Jeske/RMRS/USDAFS
Bruce Julagay/WO/USDAFS
Bruce L Anderson/R3/USDAFS
Bryan Armel/R2/USDAFS
Bryan Fons/R2/USDAFS

Buck Sanchez/R3/USDAFS
Candy Sargent/IRM/USDAFS
Carin L Christensen/R10/USDAFS
Carl Madson/R10/USDAFS
Carla Dolsman/R1/USDAFS
Carlie Magill/R1/USDAFS
Carmen Wanner/R8/USDAFS
Carol A Goularte/R10/USDAFS
Carol Ayer/RMRS/USDAFS
Carol L Clark/NONFS/USDAFS
Carol L Forney/R8/USDAFS
Carol Trokey/R9/USDAFS
Carol Whitlock/SRS/USDAFS
Caroline E Metzler/R2/USDAFS
Carolyn K Shedd/R8/USDAFS
Carolyn M Higgins/R5/USDAFS
Carolyn Upton/R1/USDAFS
Cass Cairns/R2/USDAFS
Cassandra Butz/R10/USDAFS
Cassie M Rice/IRM/USDAFS
Catherine Salm/R9/USDAFS
Cathie Schmidlin/R3/USDAFS
Cathy Fox/R9/USDAFS

Cathy Y Slover/R9/USDAFS
Cedric M Selby/R3/USDAFS
Chad C Hood/R10/USDAFS
Charles A Jones/R5/USDAFS
Charles Gil/R9/USDAFS
Charles Lindemuth/R10/USDAFS
Charles M McLeod/R1/USDAFS
Charles Reger/NA/USDAFS
Charlotte Wiggins/R9/USDAFS

bjevans@fs.fed.us
blcooney@fs.fed.us
bblocker@fs.fed.us
bwestbrook@fs.fed.us
bjduffy@fs.fed.us
bmagon@fs.fed.us
bluckman@fs.fed.us
bonniewyatt@fs.fed.us
brturner@fs.fed.us
bgsmith01@fs.fed.us
bjneilson@fs.fed.us
brianwing@fs.fed.us
babrown@fs.fed.us
buntalan@fs.fed.us
bjeske@fs.fed.us
bjulagay@fs.fed.us
blanderson@fs.fed.us
barmel@fs.fed.us
bfons@fs.fed.us
bsanchez@fs.fed.us
csargent@fs.fed.us
clchristensen@fs.fed.us
cmadson@fs.fed.us
cdolsman@fs.fed.us
carliemagill@fs.fed.us
cwanner@fs.fed.us
cgoularte@fs.fed.us
cayer@fs.fed.us
carol_clark@fs.fed.us
cforney@fs.fed.us
ctrokey@fs.fed.us
carolwhitlock@fs.fed.us
cmetzler@fs.fed.us
ckshedd@fs.fed.us
chiggins@fs.fed.us
cupton@fs.fed.us
ccairns@fs.fed.us
cbutz@fs.fed.us
cmrice@fs.fed.us
csalm@fs.fed.us
cschmidlin@fs.fed.us
cfox01@fs.fed.us
cslover@fs.fed.us
cmselby@fs.fed.us
cchood@fs.fed.us
cajones01@fs.fed.us
cgill@fs.fed.us
clindemuth@fs.fed.us
cmcleod@fs.fed.us
creger@fs.fed.us
cwiggins@fs.fed.us



Charly Price
Cherie L LeBlanc
Cheryl Hazlitt
Cheryl R Walters
Cheryl Sonnabend
Chris Adams
Chris Frye

Chris Ourada
Chris Partyka
**Chris Strebig
Christina J Boston
Christine Dawe
Christine Murray
Christine P Aldrete
Christine Romero
Christine Trillo
Christy Covington
Christy Jones
Chuck Buescher
Chuck Coole
Cindy Beckstead
Cindy Gervasoni
Cindy M Barnett
Cindy Thill

CJ Norvell

Clara J Johnson
Clark A Taylor
Claudia Mielke
Clint Sestrich
Colleen G O'Brien
Constance J Smith
Corrine Black
Corrine Ferguson
Cynthia A Jackson
Cynthia D Wolfe
Cynthia L Harris
Cynthia L Snyder
Cynthia Sever
Damien Hoffman
Dan Huebner
Dana Howlett
Daniel J Ryskey
Daniel Leduc
Daniel M O'Connor
Daniel R Gonzalez
Daniel S Banks
Danny C Lee
Daryl Kirtley

Dave Allen

Dave Hummingbird
Dave Schultz

Report

Charly Price/R5/USDAFS
Cherie L LeBlanc/NC/USDAFS
Cheryl Hazlitt/R2/USDAFS
Cheryl R Walters/R6/USDAFS
Cheryl Sonnabend/R6/USDAFS
Chris Adams/R3/USDAFS
Chris Frye/R8/USDAFS

Chris Ourada/R4/USDAFS
Chris Partyka/R1/USDAFS
Chris Strebig/NONFS/USDAFS
Christina J Boston/R5/USDAFS
Christine Dawe/R3/USDAFS
Christine Murray/WO/USDAFS

Christine P Aldrete/PSW/USDAFS

Christine Romero/R1/USDAFS
Christine Trillo/R5/USDAFS
Christy Covington/R6/USDAFS
Christy Jones/R5/USDAFS
Chuck Buescher/R4/USDAFS
Chuck Coole/R5/USDAFS
Cindy Beckstead/R5/USDAFS
Cindy Gervasoni/R5/USDAFS
Cindy M Barnett/NA/USDAFS
Cindy Thil/R5/USDAFS

CJ Norvell/R8/USDAFS

Clara J Johnson/R8/USDAFS
Clark A Taylor/R3/USDAFS
Claudia Mielke/R9/USDAFS
Clint Sestrich/R1/USDAFS
Colleen G O'Brien/R5/USDAFS
Constance J Smith/R3/USDAFS
Corrine Black/R5/USDAFS
Corrine Ferguson/R10/USDAFS
Cynthia A Jackson/R6/USDAFS
Cynthia D Wolfe/R3/USDAFS
Cynthia L Harris/R6/USDAFS
Cynthia L Snyder/R10/USDAFS
Cynthia Sever/R10/USDAFS
Damien Hoffman/WO/USDAFS
Dan Huebner/RMRS/USDAFS
Dana Howlett/R3/USDAFS
Daniel J Ryskey/R9/USDAFS
Daniel Leduc/SRS/USDAFS
Daniel M O'Connor/R6/USDAFS
Daniel R Gonzalez/R3/USDAFS
Daniel S Banks/NA/USDAFS
Danny C Lee/SRS/USDAFS
Dary! Kirtley/R9/USDAFS

Dave Allen/R10/USDAFS

Dave Hummingbird/R9/USDAFS
Dave Schultz/R5/USDAFS

cprice01@fs.fed.us
cleblanc@fs.fed.us
chazlitt@fs.fed.us
crwalters@fs.fed.us
csonnabend@fs.fed.us
cadams@fs.fed.us
cfrye@fs.fed.us
courada@fs.fed.us
cpartyka@fs.fed.us
cstrebig@fs.fed.us
cboston@fs.fed.us
cdawe@fs.fed.us
cmurray@fs.fed.us
caldrete@fs.fed.us
christineromero@fs.fed.us
christinetrillo@fs.fed.us
ccovington@fs.fed.us
cjones@fs.fed.us
cbuescher@fs.fed.us
ccoole@fs.fed.us
cbeckstead@fs.fed.us
cgervasoni@fs.fed.us
cmbarnett@fs.fed.us
cthill@fs.fed.us
cnorvell@fs.fed.us
cjjohnson01@fs.fed.us
clarktaylor@fs.fed.us
cmielke@fs.fed.us
csestrich@fs.fed.us
cobrien@fs.fed.us
cjsmith@fs.fed.us
cblack@fs.fed.us
corrineferguson@fs.fed.us
cajackson@fs.fed.us
cwolfe@fs.fed.us
clharris@fs.fed.us
clsnyder@fs.fed.us
csever@fs.fed.us
damienhoffman@fs.fed.us
dhuebner@fs.fed.us
dhowlett01@fs.fed.us
dryskey@fs.fed.us
dleduc@fs.fed.us
doconnor@fs.fed.us
drgonzalez@fs.fed.us
dsbanks@fs.fed.us
dclee@fs.fed.us
dkirtley@fs.fed.us
dallen@fs.fed.us
dhummingbird@fs.fed.us
dschultz01@fs.fed.us



Dave Slepnikoff
Dave Steinke
David Armlovich
David Bolsover
David Brown
David Christenson
David G Browder
David Harbertson
David J Parsons
David M Kill

David Palazzolo
David S Watke
Dean A Karlovich
Deanna M Epperson
Deb Bruyere

Deb Schoenberg
Debbie Maneely
Debbie Ugbade
Debby Kottenbach
Deborah A Boyer
Deborah E Atencio
Deborah J Evans
Deborah L Konnoff
Deborah Petersen
Deborrah K Wilson
Debra J Dietzman
Debra S Gutierrez
Denise A Schmittou
Denise Alonzo
Denise M Germann
Denise Ottaviano
Denise Rains
Dennis Brigante
Dennis Lapcewich
Dennis Neill
Dennis Sylvia
Deyna Kuntzsch
Diana L Ross
Diana S Bean
Diane Boles

Diane Carroll-Cobb
Diane Daniels
Diane L Bedell
Diane L Potter
Diane Taliaferro
Dianna D Barney
Dillon N Lewis
Dixie Dies

Doak McDuffie
Dolores Maese
Dominic Duran

Report

Dave Slepnikoff/R2/USDAFS
Dave Steinke/R2/USDAFS
David Armlovich/R2/USDAFS
David Bolsover/R4/USDAFS
David Brown/WO/USDAFS
David Christenson/WO/USDAFS
David G Browder/R1/USDAFS
David Harbertson/WO/USDAFS
David J Parsons/RMRS/USDAFS
David M Kil/R9/USDAFS

David T Palazzolo/R4/USDAFS
David S Watke/R2/USDAFS
Dean A Karlovich/R9/USDAFS
Deanna M Epperson/R6/USDAFS
Deb Bruyere/R9/USDAFS

Deb Schoenberg/R5/USDAFS
Debbie Maneely/R3/USDAFS
Debbie Ugbade/R8/USDAFS
Debby Kottenbach/R5/USDAFS
Deborah A Boyer/RMRS/USDAFS
Deborah E Atencio/R1/USDAFS
Deborah J Evans/R2/USDAFS
Deborah L Konnoff/R6/USDAFS
Deborah Petersen/R6/USDAFS
Deborrah K Wilson/R9/USDAFS
Debra J Dietzman/NC/USDAFS
Debra S Gutierrez/R6/USDAFS
Denise A Schmittou/R8/USDAFS
Denise Alonzo/R5/USDAFS
Denise M Germann/R1/USDAFS
Denise Ottaviano/WO/USDAFS
Denise Rains/R8/USDAFS
Dennis Brigante/IRM/USDAFS
Dennis Lapcewich/R6/USDAFS
Dennis Neil/R10/USDAFS
Dennis Sylvia/R10/USDAFS
Deyna Kuntzsch/R10/USDAFS
Diana L Ross/R6/USDAFS
Diana S Bean/R6/USDAFS
Diane Boles/R6/USDAFS

Diane Carroll-Cobb/R3/USDAFS
Diane Daniels/R10/USDAFS
Diane L Bedel/R6/USDAFS
Diane L Potter/R5/USDAFS
Diane Taliaferro/R1/USDAFS
Dianna D Barney/R2/USDAFS
Dillon N Lewis/R5/USDAFS
Dixie Dies/R1/USDAFS

Doak McDuffie/R3/USDAFS
Dolores Maese/R3/USDAFS
Dominic Duran/R3/USDAFS

dslepnikoff@fs.fed.us
dsteinke@fs.fed.us
darmlovich@fs.fed.us
dbolsover@fs.fed.us
dbrown03@fs.fed.us
dchristenson@fs.fed.us
dbrowder@fs.fed.us
dharbertson@fs.fed.us
djparsons@fs.fed.us
dmkill@fs.fed.us
dpalazzolo@fs.fed.us
dwatke@fs.fed.us
dkarlovich@fs.fed.us
depperson@fs.fed.us
dbruyere@fs.fed.us
dschoenberg@fs.fed.us
dmaneely@fs.fed.us
dugbade@fs.fed.us
dkottenbach@fs.fed.us
daboyer@fs.fed.us
datencio@fs.fed.us
djevans@fs.fed.us
dkonnoff@fs.fed.us
dpetersen@fs.fed.us
dkwilson@fs.fed.us
ddietzman@fs.fed.us
dgutierrez@fs.fed.us
dschmittou@fs.fed.us
dalonzo@fs.fed.us
dgermann@fs.fed.us
dottaviano@fs.fed.us
drains@fs.fed.us
dbrigante@fs.fed.us
dlapcewich@fs.fed.us
dneill@fs.fed.us
dennissylvia@fs.fed.us
dkuntzsch@fs.fed.us
diross@fs.fed.us
dsbean@fs.fed.us
dboles@fs.fed.us
dcarrollcobb@fs.fed.us
ddaniels@fs.fed.us
dbedell@fs.fed.us
dianepotter@fs.fed.us
dtaliaferro@fs.fed.us
dbarney@fs.fed.us
dnlewis@fs.fed.us
ddies@fs.fed.us
dmcduffie@fs.fed.us
dmaese@fs.fed.us
dduran@fs.fed.us



Don C Dagnan
Don F Fig

Don Pass

Donald J Virgovic
Donavan Albert
Donna Nemeth
Donna Sullenger
Dorotea V Martinez
Doug Chabot
Doug Jones

Doug King

Doug Raden

Doug Wagner
Douglas S Jenkins
Drew Burnett
Dudley R Hartel
Dyan L Bone

Ed Lozar

Ed Waldapfel
Edward S Dunlap
Eileen F Richmond
Elaine Bernat
Elaine J Leyda
Elizabeth A Taylor
Elizabeth D Caldwell
Elizabeth Stiller
Ellita Harrington
Eloyce Promenschenkel
Emmy Ibison

Eric Jensen

Eric Raitanen

Eric Schachtell
Erica Wilsey

Erin S O'Connor
Ernest S Murray
Faith Duncan
Felipe Cano
Forrest Hesselbarth
Frank Carroll
Frank Cromer
Frank Lewis

Frank Mosbacher
Frank Vanni

Fred C Johnson
Fred H Bryan

Fred J Krueger
Gail Aschenbrenner
Gail Baer

Gail E White
Garry Edson

Gary C Chancey

Report

Don C Dagnan/NA/USDAFS
Don F Fig/R8/USDAFS

Don Pass/R5/USDAFS

Donald J Virgovic/R6/USDAFS
Donavan Albert/WO/USDAFS
Donna Nemeth/R6/USDAFS
Donna Sullenger/R2/USDAFS
Dorotea V Martinez/R3/USDAFS
Doug Chabot/R1/USDAFS
Doug Jones/R6/USDAFS

Doug King/R5/USDAFS

Doug Raden/R1/USDAFS

Doug Wagner/R2/USDAFS
Douglas S Jenkins/R6/USDAFS
Drew Burnett/WO/USDAFS
Dudley R Hartel/SRS/USDAFS
Dyan L Bone/R3/USDAFS

Ed Lozar/R1/USDAFS

Ed Waldapfel/R4/USDAFS
Edward S Dunlap/WO/USDAFS
Eileen F Richmond/R4/USDAFS
Elaine Bernat/R6/USDAFS
Elaine J Leyda/R2/USDAFS
Elizabeth A Taylor/R5/USDAFS
Elizabeth D Caldwell/R8/USDAFS
Elizabeth Stiller/R2/USDAFS
Ellita Harrington/WO/USDAFS
Eloyce Promenschenkel/R3/USDAFS
Emmy Ibison/R1/USDAFS

Eric Jensen/R2/USDAFS

Eric Raitanen/R10/USDAFS
Eric Schachtell/R5/USDAFS
Erica Wilsey/R1/USDAFS

Erin S O'Connor/R4/USDAFS
Ernest S Murray/R8/USDAFS
Faith Duncan/R10/USDAFS
Felipe Cano/R3/USDAFS
Forrest Hesselbarth/R2/USDAFS
Frank Carroll/R2/USDAFS
Frank Cromer/NA/USDAFS
Frank Lewis/R9/USDAFS

Frank Mosbacher/R5/USDAFS
Frank Vanni/PNW/USDAFS
Fred C Johnson/R9/USDAFS
Fred H Bryan/R10/USDAFS
Fred J Krueger/R5/USDAFS
Gail Aschenbrenner/R1/USDAFS
Gail Baer/R4/USDAFS

Gail E White/R8/USDAFS

Garry Edson/R1/USDAFS

Gary C Chancey/R2/USDAFS

dcdagnan@fs.fed.us
donfig@fs.fed.us
dpass@fs.fed.us
dvirgovic@fs.fed.us
dalbert@fs.fed.us
dnemeth@fs.fed.us
dsullenger@fs.fed.us
dvmartinez@fs.fed.us
dchabot@fs.fed.us
dgjones@fs.fed.us
rdking@fs.fed.us
draden@fs.fed.us
dwagner@fs.fed.us
dsjenkins@fs.fed.us
drewburnett@fs.fed.us
dhartel@fs.fed.us
dbone@fs.fed.us
elozar@fs.fed.us
ewaldapfel@fs.fed.us
esdunlap@fs.fed.us
erichmond@fs.fed.us
ebernat@fs.fed.us
eleyda@fs.fed.us
eataylor@fs.fed.us
edcaldwell@fs.fed.us
estiller@fs.fed.us
eharrington@fs.fed.us
epromenschenkel@fs.fed.us
eibison@fs.fed.us
ejensen@fs.fed.us
ericraitanen@fs.fed.us
eschachtell@fs.fed.us
ewilsey@fs.fed.us
eoconnor@fs.fed.us
emurray@fs.fed.us
fduncan@fs.fed.us
fcano@fs.fed.us
fhesselbarth@fs.fed.us
fcarroll@fs.fed.us
fcromer@fs.fed.us
flewisO1@fs.fed.us
fmosbacher@fs.fed.us
fvanni@fs.fed.us
fcjohnson@fs.fed.us
foryan@fs.fed.us
fikrueger@fs.fed.us
gaschenbrenner@fs.fed.us
gbaer@fs.fed.us
gewhite@fs.fed.us
gedson@fs.fed.us
gchancey@fs.fed.us



Gary Nebeker
Gary R Chase
Gary T Lefko
Gary W Helmer
Gay Ippolito
Gayle Henderson
Gene Miller
Genice Froehlich
Geno Cisneros
George Steel
George Toyama
George Vanover
Gina Bald

Gina Childs

Gina Wing

Gisel Reyes
Glenn Bredeson
Glenn E Rosenholm
Gordon E Blum
Gregory R Tensmeyer
Gwen ErnstUIrich
Gwen Hensley
Gwynne Chandler
Harold D Dyer
Heather Trussell
Heidi L Plank
Heidi Schewel
Helen Butalla
Helen M Elrod
Helen Sagner
Holly Knox

Hope Crosbie

lan J Grob

lan K Shackleford
Ingrid Sather

Iris L Velez

Jack deGolia
Jack Sleeper
Jackie E Twiss
Jackie Riley
Jackie T Garnick
Jacob Cowgill
Jacqueline C Denk
Jacqueline V Foss
James Adams
James D Wood
James L Kautz
James Lowe
James R Anderson
James R Geiger
James W Payne

Report

Gary Nebeker/WO/USDAFS
Gary R Chase/R5/USDAFS
Gary T Lefko/IRM/USDAFS
Gary W Helmer/WO/USDAFS
Gay Ippolito/R8/USDAFS

Gayle Henderson/SRS/USDAFS
Gene Miller/R10/USDAFS
Genice Froehlich/R3/USDAFS
Geno Cisneros/R10/USDAFS
George Steel/R5/USDAFS
George Toyama/WO/USDAFS
George Vanover/R2/USDAFS
Gina Bald/R4/USDAFS

Gina Childs/NA/USDAFS

Gina Wing/PNW/USDAFS

Gisel Reyes/lIITF/USDAFS
Glenn Bredeson/R1/USDAFS
Glenn E Rosenholm/NA/USDAFS
Gordon E Blum/FPL/USDAFS
Gregory R Tensmeyer/R1/USDAFS
Gwen ErnstUIrich/R2/USDAFS
Gwen Hensley/R8/USDAFS
Gwynne Chandler/RMRS/USDAFS
Harold D Dyer/R2/USDAFS
Heather Trussell/R4/USDAFS
Heidi L Plank/R3/USDAFS

Heidi Schewel/R3/USDAFS
Helen Butalla/NA/USDAFS
Helen M Elrod/FPL/USDAFS
Helen Sagner/PNW/USDAFS
Holly Knox/R9/USDAFS

Hope Crosbie/R8/USDAFS

lan J Grob/WO/USDAFS

lan K Shackleford/R9/USDAFS
Ingrid Sather/WO/USDAFS

Iris L Velez/WO/USDAFS

Jack deGolia/R1/USDAFS

Jack Sleeper/R6/USDAFS
Jackie E Twiss/R2/USDAFS
Jackie Riley/R1/USDAFS
Jackie T Garnick/R10/USDAFS
Jacob Cowgil/WO/USDAFS
Jacqueline C Denk/R3/USDAFS
Jacqueline V Foss/R10/USDAFS
James Adams/R3/USDAFS
James D Wood/R8/USDAFS
James L Kautz/WO/USDAFS
James Lowe/R9/USDAFS
James R Anderson/FPL/USDAFS
James R Geiger/R5/USDAFS
James W Payne/R3/USDAFS

gnebeker@fs.fed.us
gchase@fs.fed.us
glefko@fs.fed.us
ghelmer@fs.fed.us
gippolito@fs.fed.us
ghenderson@fs.fed.us
gmiller03@fs.fed.us
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